

WHAT DIVISIONS COUNT?

Finals competition will be offered in the following divisions:

HUNTERS

Children's Hunter Horse
Children's Hunter Pony
Adult Hunter Classic
Schneiders Saddlery™ 3'5" Hunter
Bit O' Straw Hunter Classic
HITS 1 Hunter 2'
HITS 2 Hunter 2'6"
HITS 3 Hunter 2'9"
HITS Novice Child Hunter Classic
HITS Novice Adult Hunter Classic

JUMPERS

Children's Jumper Adult Jumper HITS Modified Child/Adult Jumper Classic HITS Low Child/Adult Jumper Classic

EQUITATION

M&S Junior Medal
Dover Saddlery™ Adult Medal
Pyranha™ Children's Horse Medal
M&S Children's Pony Medal
M&S 2'6" Adult Medal
M&S 2'6" Children's Medal
M&S Junior/Amateur Horsemanship Medal

WHAT HORSE SHOWS COUNT?

Over 1,300 horse shows across the country are member events of the Marshall & Sterling Insurance League. A complete list of shows is available on our website - HITSShows.com

WHAT IS THE QUALIFYING PERIOD?

The qualifying period for 2023 is Aug. 29, 2022 to Aug. 27, 2023.

WHERE ARE THE FINALS IN 2023?

THE NATIONAL FINALS

HITS-on-the-Hudson, Saugerties, NY | Sept. 13-17, 2023

MIDWEST REGIONAL FINALS

Lamplight Fall Classic I
HITS Lamplight Equestrian Center, Wayne, IL | Sept. 13-17, 2023

WEST COAST FINALS

Del Mar Fall ClassicDel Mar Showpark, Del Mar, CA | Sept. 27 - Oct. 1, 2023

DO I NEED TO BE A MEMBER?

Riders must be members of the Marshall & Sterling Insurance League in order for points to count. Only the Rider need join. There is just one membership no matter how many horses you show!

For more information, please call League Representative, Patti Guerriero at 845.246.8833 or visit our website at HITSShows.com.



2023 Membership Application

Note: Riders must be members for points to count toward the Finals.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY AND BE SURE TO INCLUDE ALL THE INFORMATION REQUESTED.



Name				Birth date	Month	_ / Day	/_ Year	(Required for Junior & Amateur Applicants)
Address				Home Phone		Day	Teal	
Address			Cell Phone					
City/State/Zip				E-mail				
Status (please check one):	☐ Junior	☐ Amateur	☐ Professional	Trainer Name				
Signature		Date		Trainer E-ma	il			

Membership Fee: \$40

Checks payable & mailed to: Marshall & Sterling Insurance League, HITS LLC, 151 Stockade Dr., Kingston, NY 12401